50 Meter Developmental Boys

Time

8.53
8.83
8.88
8.97
9.00
9.61
9.65
9.71
9.77
9.89
9.93
9.96
9.99
10.33
10.42
10.54
10.57
10.81
10.85
11.16
11.19
11.31
11.44
11.85
11.99
13.03

Runner #
950
1413
1350
482
460
1341
1199
1201
1406
1197
1343
1351
699
1415
468
1314
1412
1196
449
1344
485
1191
1405
697
1408
1416

Last
Bandursk
Donald
Woodward
Silverio
Barrett
Dagit
Nee
Redd
Miller
Buck
Sapida
Bauer
Thomas
Straley
Furukawa
Brooks
Berenger
Gama
Stack
Bandish
Kean
Redd
Caravello
Bates
Walker
Wagner

First
Noah
Archie
Jackson
Jaxon
Ashton
Fletcher
Dexter
William
Sebastian
Andrew
Jackson
Caius
Zachary
Asher
Kota
Luczak
Kody
Ricky
Sullivan
Simon
Julian
Jacob
Joe
Ethan
Jude
Isaac

School
BTA
MOSS
DMA
STT
STT
DMA
CDT
CDT
MOSS
CDT
DMA
DMA
MQA
MOSS
STT
HFS
MOSS
CDT
STT
DMA
STT
CDT
MOSS
MQA
MOSS
MOSS

Grade
2

Place
1
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total # of runners

26



50 Meter Developmental Girls

Time

8.60
8.74
8.98
9.04
9.19
9.47
9.48
9.77
9.90
10.27
10.38
10.39
10.48
10.54
10.55
10.66
10.67
11.11
11.54
11.76
11.94
11.99
12.28
13.13
16.16

Runner #
1306
691
1200
1345
703
1198
706
701
952
1401
465
1190
704
1342
458
707
1404
690
496
488
696
1349
1400
1340
512

Last
Isabella
Foster
Dieffenbach
Carlton
Andree
Klingensmith
Swigart
Nuttall
Megill
Dos Santos
Wholey
Rossey
DonGilli
Miller
Newton
Thompson
Walker
Thompson
Cestra
Perri
Bates
Hernandez
Boreman

Barr

First
Vento
Adrionna
Lillian
Azaria
Octovia
Brynn
Kendall
Camryn
Jaidlyn
Victoria
Olive
Anastasia
Arya
Delaney
Violet
Micah
Genevieve
Evi
Alaina
Aria
Emma
Alexia
Addison
Rosa
Beatrix

School
HFS
MQA
CDT
DMA
MQA
CDT
MQA
MQA
BTA
MOSS
STT
CDT
MQA
DMA
STT
MQA
MOSS
MQA
STT
STT
MQA
DMA
MOSS
DMA
STT

Grade
3
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Place
1
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total # of runners
25



100 Meter Developmental Boys

Time

14.70
15.81
16.97
17.52
17.68
17.77
17.99
18.08
18.10
18.16
18.44
19.01
19.08
19.30
19.98
20.51
20.55
20.61
20.65
20.77
20.83
21.20
21.73
21.88
21.90
21.94
21.97
22.08
22.98
23.11
23.14
23.31
23.39
24.34
25.32
26.63
26.67
26.88

Runner #

709
476
461

1350

1361
460
491
418

1413
482

1418

1199

1341

1201

1419

1353
468

1343

1406
699

1360

1415

1421

1197

1314

1344

1412

1322
711
485
449

1191

1196

1405
439

1408
697

1416

Last

Martin-Foster
Woolley
Barrett
Woodward
Tkach
Barrett
Luther
Peterson
Donald
Silverio
Elomba
Nee

Dagit
Redd
Jordan
Bowers
Furukawa
Sapida
Miller
Thomas
Aracena
Straley
Brandenburg
Buck
Brooks
Bandish
Berenger
Tucker
Nuttall
Kean
Stack
Redd
Gama
Caravello
Karasinski
Walker
Bates
Wagner

First

Deon
Henry
Christopher
Jackson
Keagan
Ashton
Colin
Hunter
Archie
Jaxon
Simon
Dexter
Fletcher
William
James
Vander
Kota
Jackson
Sebastian
Zachary
Jose
Asher
Cooper
Andrew
Luczak
Simon
Kody
Craig
Jackson
Julian
Sullivan
Jacob
Ricky
Joe
Korbin
Jude
Ethan
Isaac

School

MQA
STT
STT
DMA
DMA
STT
STT
STT
MOSS
STT
MOSS
CDT
DMA
CDT
MOSS
DMA
STT
DMA
MOSS
MQA
DMA
MOSS
MOSS
CDT
HFS
DMA
MOSS
HFS
MQA
STT
STT
CDT
CDT
MOSS
STT
MOSS
MQA
MOSS

Grade
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total # of runners

38



100 Meter Developmental Girls

Time Runner# Last First School Grade Place total # of runners
15.47 454 Tomman Londyn STT 4 1 51
16.78 955 Luka Whitney BTA 3 2
16.96 1203 Tavella Emma CDT 4 3

17.2 691 Foster Adrionna MQA K 4
17.23 1365 Kessler Katie DMA 4 5
17.37 1362 Willis Kylee DMA 4 6
17.56 742 Jones Danica MQA 3 7
17.64 1345 Carlton Azaria DMA 2 8
17.79 443 Weir Lizzie STT 4 9
18.04 1306 Isabella Vento HFS 3 10
18.54 703 Andree Octovia MQA 2
18.55 1200 Dieffenbach Lillian CDT 2
18.81 956 Straub Reagan BTA 3
18.96 1198 Klingensmith Brynn CDT 2
19.18 1202 LoPresti Amelia CDT 4
19.23 515 Biamonte Gianna STT 3
19.27 963 Lukitsch Angelina BTA 4
19.36 958 Rudl Franchesca BTA 3
19.63 706 Swigart Kendall MQA 2
19.92 428 Fox Johannah STT 3
19.95 520 Kelly Mia STT 3
20.01 701 Nuttall Camryn MQA 2
20.04 1204 Abbett Madison CDT 4
20.39 952 Megill Jaidlyn BTA 2
20.43 1401 Dos Santos Victoria MOSS K
20.46 954 Dlugosz Victoria BTA 3
20.51 744 Rylee MQA 1
20.9 448 Stack Addelynn STT 3
20.92 1342 Miller Delaney DMA 1
20.92 708 Hulslander Natalie MQA 3
21.13 962 Kamarados Anastasia BTA 4
21.3 1190 Rossey Anastasia CDT K
21.42 465 Wholey Olive STT 2
21.7 423 Mota Danica STT 3
21.72 502 Snook Clare STT 3
21.82 1404 Walker Genevieve MOSS 1
22.22 1205 Redd Rainey Marie CDT 4
22.27 458 Newton Violet STT K
22.52 690 Thompson Evi MQA K
22.60 1354 Estes Anna DMA 3
22.97 707 Thompson Micah MQA 2
23.31 704 DonGilli Arya MQA 2
23.32 488 Perri Aria STT 2
23.70 696 Bates Emma MQA 1
24.12 965 Stonfer Ashley BTA 4
2413 698 Polito Gianna MQA 1
24.26 496 Cestra Alaina STT K
24.88 1349 Hernandez Alexia DMA 2
27.45 1340 Estes Rosa DMA 1
28.54 1356 Winter Alia DMA 3
39.18 512 Barr Beatrix STT K



100 Meter JV Boys
Time

100 Meter JV Girls
Time

13.91
15.53
15.73

16.4
16.66
17.06
17.11
17.11
17.55
18.12
19.01
19.09
25.39

14.73
14.84
15.8
15.88
15.93
15.93
16.3
16.86
17

17.00107

100 Meter Varsity Boys
Time

17.13
17.34
17.47
17.65
17.81
17.94
18.07
18.39
18.91

13.06
13.28
13.78
14.31
14.50
14.54
15.30
15.58
15.80
15.87
16.56
17.54
17.86

Runner #
1210
719
1373
717
1368
433
1211
516
743
1307
444
1376
432

Runner #
453
967
718
969

1423
505
973
479
490
968
970
966

1208

1424
467
499
489
427
477

Runner #
739
493

1397
990
494
462
977

1396

1302
464
466
463
524

Last
Wienand
Wilhelm
Watkins
Porter
Jablon
Stevens
Howe
Lawson
Sagwitz
Rizalino
Weir
Maurizio
Hogle

Last
Williams
Eiler
Shumaker
Kandravy
Donald
Green
Tatar
Pascal
Mason
Ferguson
Pomietto
Bandurski
Redd

Dos Santos
Wisnik
Molyneaux
Cominos
Pegher
Guzzo

Last
Konieczny
Brown
Andersen
Miros
Patton
White
Bridgeman
Batchelor
Gavin
Vidic
Wisnik
Vidic
Luther

First
Jacob
Brayden
William
Chase
Dakota
Maximilian
John
Liam
Jaxson
Domasig
Kenneth
Roman
Brian

First
Kennedy
Alana
Ava
Callie
Sabrina
Emaya
Caroline
Gianna
Lucy
Cayden
Sara
Claire
Rhodora
Sophia
Zoe
Emma
Dina
Delaney
Annabelle

First
Owen
A'darius
Justen
Alex
Jonathan
Tristian
Jacob
Marley
Galket
William
Max
Jacob
Chris

School Grade
CDT
MQA
DMA
MQA
DMA
STT
CDT
STT
MQA
HFS
STT
DMA
STT

School Grade
STT
BTA
MQA
BTA
MOSS
STT
BTA
STT
STT
BTA
BTA
BTA
CDT
MOSS
STT
STT
STT
STT
STT

School Grade
MQA
STT
DMA
BTA
STT
STT
BTA
DMA
HFS
STT
STT
STT
STT
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total # of runners
13

total # of runners
19

total # of runners
13



100 Meter Varsity Girls

Time Runner # Last First School Grade Place total # of runners
14.36 978 Eiler Ella BTA 7 1 22
14.41 989 Tavella Mia BTA 8 2
14.84 514 Dinga Nahbila STT 7 3
15.09 985 Fettis Chloe BTA 8 4
15.22 731 Spinelli Jocelyn MQA 7 5
15.26 725 Yingling Emma MQA 7 6
15.28 457 Mascaro Raegan STT 7 7
15.34 1387 Giannetta Kate DMA 8 8
15.35 1390 Kugler Lily DMA 8 9
15.42 738 Keyes Meadow MQA 8 10
15.42 1392 Bui Melina DMA 8
15.74 1380 Mercado Isabella DMA 7
16.01 1385 Lucas Isabella DMA 8
16.04 732 Andree Niviah MQA 8
16.06 1383 Genton Erin Marie DMA 7
16.08 442 Weir Sarah STT 7
16.61 1213 Abbett Caitlyn CDT 8
16.87 1382 Rocco Layla DMA 7
17.13 1395 Visk Madison DMA 8
17.41 478 Guzzo Arly STT 7
17.55 1300 Mackenzie Muir HFS 7

17.6 981 Miller Kaitlyn BTA 7



200 Meter Developmental Boys

Time Runner # Last First School Grade Place total # of runners
33.00 709 Martin-Foster Deon MQA 3 1 20
35.94 950 Bandurski Noah BTA 2 2
38.02 1350 Woodward Jackson DMA 2 3
38.71 460 Barrett Ashton STT 1 4
38.78 461 Barrett Christopher STT 4 5
40.30 482 Silverio Jaxon STT 2 6
42.24 1361 Tkach Keagan DMA 4 7
42.76 1199 Nee Dexter CDT 2 8
43.14 1418 Elomba Simon MOSS 3 9
43.66 1351 Bauer Caius DMA 2 10
43.80 1201 Redd William CDT 2
4474 468 Furukawa Kota STT 2
44.81 699 Thomas Zachary MQA 1
45.32 1360 Aracena Jose DMA 4
46.51 1419 Jordan James MOSS 3
47.44 1415 Straley Asher MOSS 2
47.91 1353 Bowers Vander DMA 3
51.23 1344 Bandish Simon DMA 2

1:01.21 1322 Tucker Craig HFS 3
1:10.13 1408 Walker Jude MOSS 1

200 Meter Developmental Girls

Time Runner # Last First School Grade Place total # of runners
36.26 1366 Gilliam Chidera DMA 4 1 31
36.38 955 Luka Whitney BTA 3 2
36.61 964 Murray Ashlyn BTA 4 3
38.03 742 Jones Danica MQA 3 4
38.13 1306 Isabella Vento HFS 3 5
38.60 691 Foster Adrionna MQA K 6
39.06 959 Blauvelt Rowan BTA 4 7
39.56 443 Weir Lizzie STT 4 8
39.77 1359 Lorah Harlyn DMA 3 9
40.28 1345 Carlton Azaria DMA 2 10
41.16 1203 Tavella Emma CDT 4
42.94 1358 Rembert Ella DMA 3
42.95 1362 Willis Kylee DMA 4
43.27 963 Lukitsch Angelina BTA 4
43.73 956 Straub Reagan BTA 3
44.25 1202 LoPresti Amelia CDT 4
44.73 703 Andree Octovia MQA 2
45.44 1342 Miller Delaney DMA 1
45.52 1198 Klingensmith Brynn CDT 2
45.53 1190 Rossey Anastasia CDT K
45.96 423 Mota Danica STT 3
46.60 1204 Abbett Madison CDT 4
46.93 1200 Dieffenbach Lillian CDT 2
47.00 1364 Hernandez Camila DMA 4
48.55 1363 Dagit Livi DMA 4
49.24 708 Hulslander Natalie MQA 3
50.08 1354 Estes Anna DMA 3
53.46 1349 Hernandez Alexia DMA 2

1:00.74 1340 Estes Rosa DMA 1
1:02.82 1356 Winter Alia DMA 3
1:09.32 512 Barr Beatrix STT K



200 Meter JV Boys

Time

200 Meter JV Girls
Time

200 Meter Varsity Boys
Time

200 Meter Varsity Girls
Time

29.44
35.53
36.09
36.32
36.45
37.99
41.37

32.21
32.69
33.47
33.61
34.26
35.02
35.28
35.79
35.99
36.02
40.66

28.52
29.57
30.47
31.46
33.98
36.69
36.88

30.61
31.37
32.10
32.67
32.71
33.41
33.53
34.25
35.57
35.69
35.87
36.20
36.32
36.63
36.95
37.10
40.31

Runner #

Runner #

Runner #

Runner #

1210
1211
516
433
1368
743
444

505
975
508
969
1372
973
1374
1424
968
970
1367

493
1426
1397

462
1396

463
1302

978
1388

985
1392
1390

442
1377

725
1213
1385
1380
1300
1383
1381
1393
1382
1395

Last
Wienand
Howe
Lawson
Stevens
Jablon
Sagwitz
Weir

Last
Green
Stevens
Lee
Kandravy
Watkins
Tatar
Vovaris
Dos Santos
Ferguson
Pomietto
Simonton

Last
Brown
Dobrinski
Andersen
White
Batchelor
Vidic
Gavin

Last
Eiler
Jablon
Fettis
Bui
Kugler
Weir
Ruperto
Yingling
Abbett
Lucas
Mercado
Mackenzie
Genton
Rembert
Burke
Rocco
Visk

First
Jacob
John
Liam
Maximilian
Dakota
Jaxson
Kenneth

First
Emaya
Emily
Colleen
Callie
Brianna
Caroline
Charli
Sophia
Cayden
Sara
Lily

First
A'darius
Jared
Justen
Tristian
Marley
Jacob
Galket

First
Ella
LYLA
Chloe
Melina
Lily
Sarah
Emily
Emma
Caitlyn
Isabella
Isabella
Muir
Erin Marie
Anna
Caitlin
Layla
Madison

School
CDT
CDT
STT
STT
DMA
MQA
STT

School
STT
BTA
STT
BTA
DMA
BTA
DMA
MOSS
BTA
BTA
DMA

School
STT
MOSS
DMA
STT
DMA
STT
HFS

School
BTA
DMA
BTA
DMA
DMA
STT
DMA
MQA
CDT
DMA
DMA
HFS
DMA
DMA
DMA
DMA
DMA

Grade
6
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total # of runners
7

total # of runners
11

total # of runners
7

total # of runners
17



400 Meter Developmental Boys
Time
1:20.31
1:25.01
1:27.54
1:29.83
1:30.86
1:33.00
1:34.36
1:38.70
1:38.93
1:40.60
1:44.40
1:45.44
1:45.59
1:47.74
1:49.60
1:51.50
1:55.26
1:56.97
1:57.61
2:00.19
2:10.16
2:15.89
2:20.71

400 Meter Developmental Girls
Time
1:11.72
1:25.36
1:26.76
1:29.22
1:30.64
1:32.45
1:33.93
1:36.97
1:36.99
1:37.54
1:40.26
1:44.14
1:44.2
1:44.39
1:45.63
1:47.49
1:47.77
1:48.53
1:52.60
2:01.13
2:27.55

Runner #
476
1418
418
1413
950
461
1341
1351
746
491
468
1360
1406
1355
1353
1197
1412
449
1314
1322
439
1408
1416

Runner #
454
964
1366
1306
742
443
515
1359
1364
1362
1363
520
428
961
502
1358
423
1357
1354
448
1356

Last
Woolley
Elomba
Peterson
Donald
Bandurski
Barrett
Dagit
Bauer
Ziccarelli
Luther
Furukawa
Aracena
Miller
Pazuchanics
Bowers
Buck
Berenger
Stack
Brooks
Tucker
Karasinski
Walker
Wagner

Last
Tomman
Murray
Gilliam
Isabella
Jones
Weir
Biamonte
Lorah
Hernandez
Willis
Dagit
Kelly

Fox
Jones
Snook
Rembert
Mota
Supancic
Estes
Stack
Winter

First
Henry
Simon
Hunter
Archie
Noah
Christopher
Fletcher
Caius
Anderson
Colin
Kota
Jose
Sebastian
Jude
Vander
Andrew
Kody
Sullivan
Luczak
Craig
Korbin
Jude
Isaac

First
Londyn
Ashlyn
Chidera
Vento
#ERROR!
Lizzie
Gianna
Harlyn
Camila
Kylee
Livi
Mia
Johannah
Madalyn
Clare
Ella
Danica
Grace
Anna
Addelynn
Alia

School
STT
MOSS
STT
MOSS
BTA
STT
DMA
DMA
MQA
STT
STT
DMA
MOSS
DMA
DMA
CDT
MOSS
STT
HFS
HFS
STT
MOSS
MOSS

School
STT
BTA
DMA
HFS
MQA
STT
STT
DMA
DMA
DMA
DMA
STT
STT
BTA
STT
DMA
STT
DMA
DMA
STT
DMA

Grade
4
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total # of runners
23

total # of runners
21



400 Meter JV Boys

Time

1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:

400 Meter JV Girls

06.28
14.46
18.15
18.70
28.05
28.77

Time

1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:

08.74
12.95
13.21
14.91
15.35
15.88
16.55
17.77
23.72

1:24.59
1:27.46

1:
1:

30.74
37.01

400 Meter Varsity Boys
Time

1:
1:
1:
1:

14.65
17.54
18.85
19.57

1:20.24
1:07.37
1:07.80
1:08.22
1:20.48
1:25.32

400 Meter Varsity Girls
Time
1:08.58

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

110.79
11.27
:11.60
11.76
112.62
112.67
:15.57
:116.55

1:21.44
1:25.04
1:26.24
1:28.74
1:29.06
1:30.43
1:30.87

Runner #
1210
417
1373
516
1368
1307

Runner #
453
1372
505
975
508
1371
490
1374
499
1424
718
489
477

Runner #
513
493
733
1426
462
494
464
990
466
463

Runner #
731
1388
457
983
514
1377
1392
726
442
1383
1393
1300
1381
1395
725
1391

Last
Wienand
Peterson
Watkins
Lawson
Jablon
Rizalino

Last
Williams
Watkins
Green
Stevens
Lee

Cienik
Mason
Vovaris
Molyneaux
Dos Santos
Shumaker
Cominos
Guzzo

Last
Hankinson
Brown
Berger
Dobrinski
White
Patton
Vidic
Miros
Wisnik
Vidic

Last
Spinelli
Jablon
Mascaro
Tatar
Dinga
Ruperto
Bui
Ziccarelli
Weir
Genton
Burke
Mackenzie
Rembert
Visk
Yingling
Thayne

First
Jacob
Beau
William
Liam
Dakota
Domasig

First
Kennedy
Brianna
Emaya
Emily
Colleen
Jordyn
Lucy
Charli
Emma
Sophia
Ava
Dina
Annabelle

First
Reece
A'darius
Joseph
Jared
Tristian
Jonathan
William
Alex
Max
Jacob

First
Jocelyn
LYLA
Raegan
Maggie
Nahbila
Emily
Melina
Adia
Sarah
Erin Marie
Caitlin
Muir
Anna
Madison
Emma
Kya

School
CDT
STT
DMA
STT
DMA
HFS

School
STT
DMA
STT
BTA
STT
DMA
STT
DMA
STT
MOSS
MQA
STT
STT

School
STT
STT
MQA
MOSS
STT
STT
STT
BTA
STT
STT

School
MQA
DMA
STT
BTA
STT
DMA
DMA
MQA
STT
DMA
DMA
HFS
DMA
DMA
MQA
DMA

Grade
6
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total # of runners
6

total # of runners

13

total # of runners
10

total # of runners
16



800 Meter Developmental Boys

Time

3:25.01
3:36.59
3:38.37
3:46.11
4:05.39
4:20.64
DNF

800 Meter Developmental Girls
Time
2:52.19
3:32.48
3:53.14
4:00.95
4:02.68
4:14.41
4:15.67
4:29.10
4:30.71

800 Meter JV Boys
Time
2:58.34
3:03.94
3:31.27

800 Meter JV Girls
Time
3:06.59
3:07.27
3:09.22
3:27.79

800 Meter Varsity Boys
Time
2:41.73
3:03.32

800 Meter Varsity Girls
Time
2:59.25
3:02.99
3:11.14
3:36.62
3:36.65

Runner #
1418
1341
1406
1413
1360
1197
1351

Runner #
454

515

1366
1359

961

962

1364
1363
1358

Runner #
417

484

1373

Runner #
1371
1372

976

1374

Runner #
464
1302

Runner #
1388
1377

720

1391
1213

Last
Elomba
Dagit
Miller
Donald
Aracena
Buck
Bauer

Last
Tomman
Biamonte
Gilliam
Lorah
Jones
Kamarados
Hernandez
Dagit
Rembert

Last
Peterson
Flotta
Watkins

Last
Cienik
Watkins
Miros
Vovaris

Last
Vidic
Gavin

Last
Jablon
Ruperto
Bloch
Thayne
Abbett

First
Simon
Fletcher
Sebastian
Archie
Jose
Andrew
Caius

First
Londyn
Gianna
Chidera
Harlyn
Madalyn
Anastasia
Camila
Livi

Ella

First
Beau
Reeve
William

First
Jordyn
Brianna
Lila
Charli

First
William
Galket

First
LYLA
Emily
Jillian
Kya
Caitlyn

School
MOSS
DMA
MOSS
MOSS
DMA
CDT
DMA

School
STT
STT
DMA
DMA
BTA
BTA
DMA
DMA
DMA

School
STT
STT
DMA

School
DMA
DMA
BTA
DMA

School
STT
HFS

School
DMA
DMA
MQA
DMA
CDT

Grade
3
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5
6
6

Grade
6

6
6
6

Grade
7
7

Grade
8

© 0 N N

Place
1
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Place
1
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Place

Place
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Place

Place
1
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total # of runners
7

total # of runners
9

total # of runners
3

total # of runners
4

total # of runners
2

total # of runners
5



1600 Developmental Boys
Time
12:14.00

1600 Meter JV Girls
Time
07:09.44

1600 Meter JV Boys
Time
06:38.49

1600 Meter Varsity Boys
Time
06:36.82
05:38.55
05:44.63

Runner #
1408

Runner #
471

Runner #
484

Runner #
494
734
1212

Last
Walker

Last
Crowley

Last
Flotta

Last

Patton
Berger
Tunno

First
Jude

First
McKenna

First
Reeve

First
Jonathan
William
Nathaniel

School
MOSS

School
STT

School
STT

School
STT
MQA
CDT

Grade

Grade

Grade

Place

Place

Place



4X100 METER RELAY

VARSITY GIRLS

Heat Lane Runner# Runner Last Name Runner First Name Team Sex Grade Level Time
TEAM 3 3 989 Tavella Mia BTA F 8 VARSITY GIRLS 57.84
BTA VAR GIRLS 3 3 983 Tatar Maggie BTA F 7 VARSITY GIRLS 57.84
3 3 985 Fettis Chloe BTA F 8 VARSITY GIRLS 57.84
3 3 978 Eiler Ella BTA F 7 VARSITY GIRLS 57.84
TEAM 3 1 1392 Bui Melina DMA F 8 VARSITY GIRLS 59.08
DMA VAR GIRLS 3 1 1390 Kugler Lily DMA F 8 VARSITY GIRLS 59.08
3 1 1371 Cienik Jordyn DMA F 6 JV GIRLS 59.08
3 1 1388 Jablon LYLA DMA F 8 VARSITY GIRLS 59.08
TEAM 3 6 514 Dinga Nahbila STT Female 7 VARSITY GIRLS 1:01.79
STT VAR GIRLS 3 6 442 Weir Sarah STT Female 7 VARSITY GIRLS 1:01.79
3 6 471 Crowley McKenna STT Female 6 JV GIRLS 1:01.79
3 6 457 Mascaro Raegan STT Female 7 VARSITY GIRLS 1:01.79
TEAM 3 5 732 Andree Niviah MQA F 8 VARSITY GIRLS 1:01.87
MQA VAR GIRLS 3 5 737 Graff Isabella MQA F 8 VARSITY GIRLS 1:01.87
3 5 726 Ziccarelli Adia MQA F 7 VARSITY GIRLS 1:01.87
3 5 738 Keyes Meadow MQA F 8 VARSITY GIRLS 1:01.87
TEAM 3 4 731 Spinelli Jocelyn MQA F 7 VARSITY GIRLS 1:02.82
MQA VAR GIRLS 3 4 718 Shumaker Ava MQA F 6 JV GIRLS 1:02.82
3 4 720 Bloch Jillian MQA F 7 VARSITY GIRLS 1:02.82
3 4 725 Yingling Emma MQA F 7 VARSITY GIRLS 1:02.82
TEAM 3 2 1377 Ruperto Emily DMA F 7 VARSITY GIRLS 1:04.38
DMA VAR GIRLS 3 2 1382 Rocco Layla DMA F 7 VARSITY GIRLS 1:04.38
3 2 1372 Watkins Brianna DMA F 6 JV GIRLS 1:04.38
3 2 1374 Vovaris Charli DMA F 6 JV GIRLS 1:04.38

Place
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JV GIRLS

Heat Lane Runner # Runner Last Name Runner First Name Team Sex Grade Level Time Place
TEAM 2 3 508 Lee Colleen STT Female 6 JV GIRLS 1:04.10 1
STT JV GIRLS 2 3 505 Green Emaya STT Female 6 JV GIRLS 1:04.10 1
2 3 499 Molyneaux Emma STT Female 6 JV GIRLS 1:04.10 1
2 3 453 Williams Kennedy STT Female 5 JV GIRLS 1:04.10 1
TEAM 2 2 973 Tatar Caroline BTA F 5 JV GIRLS 1:04.28 2
BTA JV GIRLS 2 2 966 Bandurski Claire BTA F 5 JV GIRLS 1:04.28 2
2 2 968 Ferguson Cayden BTA F 5 JV GIRLS 1:04.28 2
2 2 967 Eiler Alana BTA F 5 JV GIRLS 1:04.28 2
TEAM 2 1 970 Pomietto Sara BTA F 5 JV GIRLS 1:07.17 3
BTA JV GIRLS 2 1 975 Stevens Emily BTA F 6 JV GIRLS 1:07.17 3
2 1 974 Long Alaina BTA F 6 JV GIRLS 1:07.17 3
2 1 976 Miros Lila BTA F 6 JV GIRLS 1:07.17 3
TEAM 2 4 427 Pegher Delaney STT Female 5 JV GIRLS 1:09.71 4
STT JV GIRLS 2 4 479 Pascal Gianna STT Female 6 JV GIRLS 1:09.71 4
2 4 490 Mason Lucy STT Female 6 JV GIRLS 1:09.71 4
2 4 467 Wisnik Zoe STT Female 5 JV GIRLS 1:09.71 4
4X100 RELAY
DEV GIRLS
Heat Lane Runner # Runner Last Name Runner First Name Team Sex Grade Level Time Place
TEAM 6 4 964 Murray Ashlyn BTA F 4 DEV GIRLS 1:10.97 1
TEAM 6 2 1366 Gilliam Chidera DMA F 4 DEV GIRLS 1:14.55 2
TEAM 6 6 1200 Dieffenbach Lillian CDT F 2 DEV GIRLS 1:19.36 3
TEAM 6 5 443 Weir Lizzie STT Female 4 DEV GIRLS 1:20.70 4
TEAM 6 1 1359 Lorah Harlyn DMA F 3 DEV GIRLS 1:21.43 5
TEAM 6 7 708 Hulslander Natalie MQA F 3 DEV GIRLS 1:33.01 6
TEAM 6 3 961 Jones Madalyn BTA F 4 DEV GIRLS 1:33.88 7




VARSITY BOYS

Heat Lane Runner # Runner Last Name Runner First Name Team Sex Grade Level Time Place
TEAM 5 3 466 Wisnik Max STT Male 7 VARSITY BOYS 1:00.93
STT VAR BOYS 5 3 462 White Tristian STT Make 8 VARSITY BOYS 1:00.93 1
5 3 463 Vidic Jacob STT Male 7 VARSITY BOYS 1:00.93
5 3 493 Brown A'darius STT Male 8 VARSITY BOYS 1:00.93
TEAM 4 1 1373 Watkins William DMA M 6 JV BOYS 1:01.91
DMA VAR BOYS 4 1 1396 Batchelor Marley DMA M 8 VARSITY BOYS 1:01.91 9
4 1 1368 Jablon Dakota DMA M 5 JV BOYS 1:01.91
4 1 1397 Andersen Justen DMA M 8 VARSITY BOYS 1:01.91
TEAM 5 2 977 Bridgeman Jacob BTA M 7 VARSITY BOYS 1:03.10
BTA VAR BOYS 5 2 982 Murray Dylan BTA M 7 VARSITY BOYS 1:03.10 3
5 2 981 Miller Kaitlyn BTA F 7 VARSITY GIRLS 1:03.10
5 2 990 Miros Alex BTA M 8 VARSITY BOYS 1:03.10
TEAM 1 3 468 Furukawa Kota STT Male 2 DEV BOYS 1:22.37
STT VAR BOYS 1 3 449 Stack Sullivan STT Male 1 DEV BOYS 1:22.37 4
1 3 482 Silverio Jaxon STT Male 2 DEV BOYS 1:22.37
1 3 463 Vidic Jacob STT Male 7 VARSITY BOYS 1:22.37
JV BOYS
Heat Lane Runner # Runner Last Name Runner First Name Team Sex Grade Level Time Place
TEAM 2 5 433 Stevens Maximilian STT Male 5 JV BOYS 1:09.67
2 5 516 Lawson Liam STT Male 5 JV BOYS 1:09.67 1
2 5 484 Flotta Reeve STT Male 6 JV BOYS 1:09.67
2 5 417 Peterson Beau STT Male 5 JV BOYS 1:09.67




DEV BOYS

Heat Lane Runner # Runner Last Name Runner First Name Team Sex Grade Level Time Place

TEAM 1 8 691 Foster Adrionna MQA F K DEV GIRLS 1:13.45

MQA DEV BOYS 1 8 742 Jones Danica MQA F 3 DEV GIRLS 1:13.45 1
1 8 706 Swigart Kendall MQA F 2 DEV GIRLS 1:13.45
1 8 709 Martin-Foster Deon MQA M 3 DEV BOYS 1:13.45

TEAM 1 7 418 Peterson Hunter STT Male 4 DEV BOYS 1:18.54

STT DEV BOYS 1 7 439 Karasinski Korbin STT Male 3 DEV BOYS 1:18.54 9
1 7 461 Barrett Christopher STT Male 4 DEV BOYS 1:18.54
1 7 476 Woolley Henry STT Male 4 DEV BOYS 1:18.54

TEAM 1 1 1343 Sapida Jackson DMA M 1 DEV BOYS 1:21.79

DMA DEV BOYS 1 1 1350 Woodward Jackson DMA M 2 DEV BOYS 1:21.79 3
1 1 1341 Dagit Fletcher DMA M 1 DEV BOYS 1:21.79
1 1 1351 Bauer Caius DMA M 2 DEV BOYS 1:21.79

TEAM 1 5 1418 Elomba Simon MOSS M 3 DEV BOYS 1:22.36

MOSS DEV BOYS 1 5 1419 Jordan James MOSS M 3 DEV BOYS 1:22.36 4
1 5 1415 Straley Asher MOSS M 2 DEV BOYS 1:22.36
1 5 1413 Donald Archie MOSS M 2 DEV BOYS 1:22.36

TEAM 1 2 1201 Redd William CDT M 2 DEV BOYS 1:23.69

CDT DEV BOYS 1 2 1191 Redd Jacob CDT M K DEV BOYS 1:23.69 5
1 2 1203 Tavella Emma CDT F 4 DEV GIRLS 1:23.69
1 2 1191 Redd Jacob CDT M K DEV BOYS 1:23.69

TEAM 1 4 1400 Boreman Addison MOSS F K DEV GIRLS 1:35.36

MOSS DEV BOYS 1 4 1404 Walker G Genevieve MOSS F 1 DEV GIRLS 1:35.36 5
1 4 1401 Dos Santos Victoria MOSS F K DEV GIRLS 1:35.36
1 4 1405 Caravello Joe MOSS M 1 DEV BOYS 1:35.36

TEAM 1 6 1412 Berenger Kody MOSS M 2 DEV BOYS 1:57.99

MOSS DEV BOYS 1 6 1408 Walker Jude MOSS M 1 DEV BOYS 1:57.99 7
1 6 1421 Brandenburg Cooper MOSS M 4 DEV BOYS 1:57.99
1 6 1406 Miller Sebastian MOSS M 1 DEV BOYS 1:57.99
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427 Pegher
479 Pascal
467 Wisnik

Delaney
Gianna
Zoe

STT
STT
STT

Female
Female
Female

5 JV GIRLS
6 JV GIRLS
5 JV GIRLS



4X400 METER Relay

Time Team Place
4:43.02 MQA
5:59.48 St. THERESE



JAV
DEV Boys

MQA
MQA
STT
MOSS
HFS
STT

DEV Girls

STT
cDT
STT
HFS
STT
cDT
CcDT
STT
MQA

JV BOYS

MQA
STT
DMA
STT
DMA
MQA
STT
STT
coT
STT
HFS

JV Girls

BTA
MOSS
STT
DMA
STT
CDT

VARSITY BOYS

MQA
MQA
DMA
BTA
BTA
STT
HFS

VARSITY GIRLS

DMA
MQA
HFS

DMA
BTA

DMA
CDT

Thrower #
709

746

418

1421

1322

439

Thrower #
443

1203

520

1306

428

1202

1205

423

708

Thrower #
717
417

1348
433
1376
719
444
516
1211
432
1307

Thrower #
976

1424

489

1367

467

1208

Thrower #
733

739

1396

977

982

524

1302

Thrower #
1387

737

1300

1391

981

1382

1213

Last Name
Martin-Foster
Ziccarelli
Peterson
Brandenburg
Tucker
Karasinski

Last Name
Weir
Tavella
Kelly
Isabella
Fox
LoPresti
Redd
Mota
Hulslander

Last Name
Porter
Peterson

Stevens
Maurizio
Wilhelm
Weir
Lawson
Howe
Hogle
Rizalino

Last Name
Miros
Dos Santos
Cominos
Simonton
Wisnik
Redd

Last Name
Berger
Konieczny
Batchelor
Bridgeman
Murray
Luther
Gavin

Last Name
Giannetta
Graff
Mackenzie
Thayne
Miller
Rocco
Abbett

First Name
Deon
Anderson
Hunter
Cooper
Craig
Korbin

First Name
Lizzie
Emma
Mia
Vento
Johannah
Amelia
Rainey Marie
Danica
Natalie

First Name
Chase
Beau
Anicet
Maximilian
Roman
Brayden
Kenneth
Liam
John
Brian
Domasig

First Name
Lila
Sophia
Dina
Lily
Zoe
Rhodora

First Name
Joseph
Owen
Marley
Jacob
Dylan
Chris
Galket

First Name
Kate
Isabella
Muir
Kya
Kaitlyn
Layla
Caitlyn

Team Grade

MQA
MQA
STT
MOSS
HFS
STT

Team Grade

STT
cDT
STT
HFS
STT
CcDT
CcDT
STT
MQA

Team Grade

MQA
STT
DMA
STT
DMA
MQA
STT
STT
coT
STT
HFS

Team Grade

BTA
MOSS
STT
DMA
STT
CDT

Team Grade

MQA
MQA
DMA
BTA
BTA
STT
HFS

Team Grade

DMA
MQA
HFS

DMA
BTA

DMA
CDT
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Level
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS

Level
DEV GIRLS
DEV GIRLS
DEV GIRLS
DEV GIRLS
DEV GIRLS
DEV GIRLS
DEV GIRLS
DEV GIRLS
DEV GIRLS

Level
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS

Level
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS

Level
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS

Level
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS

Feet
52
46
41
30
26
13

Feet

Feet
83
76
69
68
65
60
52
44
38
34
26

Feet
40
39
36
33
31
26

Feet
119
77
62
59
51
46
40

Feet
59
54
48
45
44
42
38

Inches
3

1

10

1

0
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Inches
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LONG JUMP
Dev Boys
Jumper #
461
709
950
699
746
1418
460
1406
1201
1405
1322
695
1419
468
1199
1361
1191
1197
711
1408
1196
697
1196
1416
439

JV Boys
Jumper #
1210
719
1348
1211
1368
417
1376

Varsity Boys
Jumper #
734
729
1397
462
462
1396
977
990
1302
982

Runner Last Name Runner First Name

Barrett

Martin-Foster

Bandurski
Thomas
Ziccarelli
Elomba
Barrett
Miller
Redd
Caravello
Tucker
Yohe
Jordan
Furukawa
Nee
Tkach
Redd
Buck
Nuttall
Walker
Gama
Bates
Gama
Wagner
Karasinski

Christopher
Deon
Noah

Zachary
Anderson
Simon
Ashton
Sebastian
William
Joe
Craig
Nicholas
James
Kota
Dexter
Keagan
Jacob
Andrew
Jackson
Jude
Ricky
Ethan
Ricky
Isaac
Korbin

Runner Last Name Runner First Name

Wienand

Wilhelm

Howe
Jablon
Peterson
Maurizio

Jacob
Brayden
Anicet
John
Dakota
Beau
Roman

Runner Last Name Runner First Name

Berger
Guerrini
Andersen
White
White
Batchelor
Bridgeman
Miros
Gavin

Murray

William
Vincent
Justen
Tristian
Tristian
Marley
Jacob
Alex
Galket
Dylan

Team
STT
MQA
BTA
MQA
MQA
MOSS
STT
MOSS
cDT
MOSS
HFS
MQA
MOSS
STT
cDT
DMA
CDT
cDT
MQA
MOSS
cDT
MQA
CDT
MOSS
STT

Team
CDT
MQA
DMA
CDT
DMA
STT
DMA

Team
MQA
MQA
DMA
STT
STT
DMA
BTA
BTA
HFS
BTA

Grade
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Level
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
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DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS
DEV BOYS

Level
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS

Level
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS

Best Jump
Feet Inches
9 11
9 5
8 0
7 10
7 9
7 8
7 6
6 11
6 7
6 7
6 4
6 3
6 2
5 3
5 0
4 11
4 10
4 6
4 3
3 9
3 5
3 4
3 0
2 0
1 5
Best Jump
Feet Inches
14 9
11 11
9 9
9 2
9 2
9 1
8 11
Best Jump
Feet Inches
16 4
15 0
14 2
14 0
12 9
12 3
11 6
11 4
9 5
8 4

Place
1
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Place

N o R A WS

Place
1
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Points

Points

Points

Total Jumpers
25

Total Jumpers
7

Total Jumpers
10



LONG JUMP

Dev Girls Best Jump Total Jumpers
Runner Last Name Runner First Name Team Grade Level Feet Inches Place Points 41
964 Murray Ashlyn BTA 4 DEV GIRLS 10 11 1
1365 Kessler Katie DMA 4 DEV GIRLS 9 8 2
1366 Gilliam Chidera DMA 4 DEV GIRLS 9 3 3
955 Luka Whitney BTA 3 DEV GIRLS 9 2 4
959 Blauvelt Rowan BTA 4 DEV GIRLS 8 7 5
1306 Isabella Vento HFS 3 DEV GIRLS 7 10 6
956 Straub Reagan BTA 3 DEV GIRLS 7 7 7
1363 Dagit Livi DMA 4 DEV GIRLS 7 5 8
961 Jones Madalyn BTA 4 DEV GIRLS 7 3 9
954 Dlugosz Victoria BTA 3 DEV GIRLS 7 3 10
706 Swigart Kendall MQA 2 DEV GIRLS 7 2
742 Jones Danica MQA 3 DEV GIRLS 7 0
1345 Carlton Azaria DMA 2 DEV GIRLS 7 0
701 Nuttall Camryn MQA 2 DEV GIRLS 6 10
1354 Estes Anna DMA 3 DEV GIRLS 6 10
1190 Rossey Anastasia CcoT K DEV GIRLS 6 8
708 Hulslander Natalie MQA 3 DEV GIRLS 6 8
744 Sagwitz Rylee MQA 1 DEV GIRLS 6 6
1203 Tavella Emma coT 4 DEV GIRLS 5 10
1204 Abbett Madison CDT 4 DEV GIRLS 5 10
958 Rudl Franchesca BTA 3 DEV GIRLS 5 9
1205 Redd Rainey Marie CcDT 4 DEV GIRLS 5 8
696 Bates Emma MQA 1 DEV GIRLS 5 7
704 DonGilli Arya MQA 2 DEV GIRLS 5 6
703 Andree Octovia MQA 2 DEV GIRLS 5 6
1404 Walker Genevieve MOSS 1 DEV GIRLS 5 0
465 Wholey Olive STT 2 DEV GIRLS 4 10
691 Foster Adrionna MQA K DEV GIRLS 4 8
1401 Dos Santos Victoria MOSS K DEV GIRLS 4 7
952 Megill Jaidlyn BTA 2 DEV GIRLS 4 4
1200 Dieffenbach Lillian CDT 2 DEV GIRLS 4 2
1202 LoPresti Amelia CcDT 4 DEV GIRLS 4 2
707 Thompson Micah MQA 2 DEV GIRLS 4 2
962 Kamarados Anastasia BTA 4 DEV GIRLS 4 1
1198 Klingensmith Brynn CDT 2 DEV GIRLS 4 0
690 Thompson Evi MQA K DEV GIRLS 3 11
496 Cestra Alaina STT K DEV GIRLS 3 10
488 Perri Aria STT 2 DEV GIRLS 3 3
965 Stonfer Ashley BTA 4 DEV GIRLS 3 3
1349 Hernandez Alexia DMA 2 DEV GIRLS 2 10
458 Newton Violet STT K DEV GIRLS 2 0



JV GIRLS

1371
969
505
967
508
976

1423
489

1374

1424

1372
973
490
970
975
966

1208
968
974
471

1367

Varsity GIRLS

1387
732
978
738
73

1300
98!
72

1393
45

1386
737

1391
720

1380

1395

1382
514

1381
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Runner Last Name Runner First Name

Cienik
Kandravy
Green
Eiler

Lee

Miros
Donald
Cominos
Vovaris
Dos Santos
Watkins
Tatar
Mason
Pomietto
Stevens
Bandurski
Redd
Ferguson
Long
Crowley

Simonton

Runner Last Name Runner First Name

Giannetta
Andree
Eiler
Keyes
Spinelli
Mackenzie
Tavella
Ziccarelli
Burke
Mascaro
Cienik
Graff
Thayne
Bloch
Mercado
Visk
Rocco
Dinga
Rembert

Jordyn
Callie
Emaya
Alana
Colleen
Lila
Sabrina
Dina
Charli
Sophia
Brianna
Caroline
Lucy
Sara
Emily
Claire
Rhodora
Cayden
Alaina
McKenna
Lily

Kate
Niviah
Ella
Meadow
Jocelyn
Muir
Mia
Adia
Caitlin
Raegan
Kasey
Isabella
Kya
Jillian
Isabella
Madison
Layla
Nahbila

Anna

Team
DMA
BTA
STT
BTA
STT
BTA
MOSS
STT
DMA
MOSS
DMA
BTA
STT
BTA
BTA
BTA
CDT
BTA
BTA
STT
DMA

Team
DMA
MQA
BTA
MQA
MQA
HFS
BTA
MQA
DMA
STT
DMA
MQA
DMA
MQA
DMA
DMA
DMA
STT
DMA

Grade
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Level
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS

Level
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS

Best Jump

Feet Inches
12 2
11 9
11 2
11 2
11 0
10 11
10 5
10 2
9 11
9 11
9 10
9 9
9 5
8 10
8 8
8 8
8 2
7 11
6 11
6 10
6 9

Best Jump

Feet Inches
13 2
12 4
11 8
11 5
11 5
11 4
11 3
11 0
10 10
10 10
10 9
10 8
10 3
9 10
9 3
9 0
8 11
8 5
7 3
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SHOTPUT
RUNNER #

1376

717

444

719

743

1424
1367
1208

735
741
739
982
977
524

1387
1390

737
1213
1386
1385
1383
1381

LAST NAME
Maurizio
Porter

Weir
Wilhelm
Sagwitz

Dos Santos
Simonton
Redd

Dellemonache
Snoznik
Konieczny
Murray
Bridgeman
Luther

Giannetta
Kugler
Graff
Abbett
Cienik
Lucas
Genton
Rembert

FIRST NAME
Roman
Chase
Kenneth
Brayden
Jaxson

Sophia
Lily
Rhodora

Domenic
Aiden
Owen
Dylan
Jacob
Chris

Kate

Lily
Isabella
Caitlyn
Kasey
Isabella
Erin Marie
Anna

SCHOOL GRADE

DMA
MQA
STT

MQA
MQA

MOSS
DMA
CDT

MQA
MQA
MQA
BTA
BTA
STT

DMA
DMA
MQA
CDT
DMA
DMA
DMA
DMA
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JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS
JV BOYS

JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS
JV GIRLS

VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS
VARSITY BOYS

VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS
VARSITY GIRLS

FEET

30
28
25
25
16

19
19
14

33
32
29
20
19
19

30
29
26
25
24
24
19
14
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Triple Jump

Runner # Last First School Grade Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3 Level

729 Guerrini Vincent MQA 7 29’ 8” 30" 1”7 30’ 16” Varsity Boys
977 Bridgeman Jacob BTA 7 26" 9” 270" 26’ 8" Varsity Boys
734 Berger William MQA 8 31’ 4” 312" 30" 1” Varsity Boys
738 Keyes Meadow | MQA 8 22'3” 23’ 5” 25" 4” Varsity Girls
983 Tatar Maggie BTA 7 24’ 2" 24’ 10” 25" 2" Varsity Girls
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